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

1572539 - HammiL Lake. Log chalet 
perched on a private knoll with 300+ 
feet of shoreline w/sunset views & 
over 8 acres of woods and ultimate 
privacy on this quiet, clear 
northwoods lake! $725,000

WaterfrontWaterfront

1577003 - Lake namekagon. 3Br 
lake-home with a private setting 
with lovely outdoor spaces. spacious 
side yard and wooded slope leads to 
two docks spread over 300 plus ft of 
lakeshore. $899,000

Waterfront

1574360 - Lake namekagon. Log 
style cabin, with 3 bedrooms and 1 
bath.  along with the main home, is 
a 18x24 guest cabin with 2 
bedrooms and 1 bath and 200 feet of 
water frontage. $575,000

Waterfront

1573435 - round Lake. spacious, 
log home features 5,000 square feet 
spread over 3 floors with gorgeous 
views of round Lake with southerly 
exposure. $1,698,000

1573402 - caBLe. Brand new quality 
built two-story home situated on a 
1-acre lot in the Wilde river 
association, conveniently located 
near popular trails and area rivers 
and lakes. $365,000

residentiaLresidentiaL

1574615 - BeLLeVue Lake. circa 
1960, the cottage is classic and the 
site is private with just over 20 acres 
and 500 feet of waterfront. the 
home offers 4Brs, two bathrooms, 
large family room. $445,000

Waterfront

1576478 - caBLe. Well maintained 3 
bedroom log sided chalet style home 
in a quiet wooded setting offering 
privacy just minutes from both cable 
and the telemark Village. $389,900

residentiaL

1576315 - caBLe. 4-bedroom home, 
15 acres and multiple outbuildings 
including heated workshop, 4-stall 
garage, 42 x 64 pole building and 
fantastic entertainment/bar space.  

$499,000

1575748 - Barnes. two adjoining 
corner lots in Potawatomi with 
approximately 2.6 wooded acres, 
making this an ideal building site!  

$39,500

Vacant Land

1574691 - Bony Lake. Lakeshore 
homesite on Bony Lake is well-suited 
for a walkout basement style of 
construction. the property shares 
960 ft of beautiful frontage with 2 
dock slips.   $59,900

Vacant Land

NEW! REDUCED!

PENDING! PENDING! PENDING!

PENDING! SOLD!

PENDING!NEW!

NEW! NEW! REDUCED!

PENDING!

PENDING!

REDUCED!

PENDING!

NEW!
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WATERFRONT

VISIT OUR WEBSITE  www.campdavidrealty.com  FOR MORE LISTINGS!

When it is time to buy or sell property in Northern 
Wisconsin’s beautiful Northwoods, please contact the 
real estate professionals at Camp David Realty, Inc. 

“Where You Receive 
Presidential Service”

BUYING OR SELLING?

WATERFRONT

WATERFRONT RESIDENTIAL

WATERFRONT COMMERCIAL

PIGEON LAKE – Country Lake Living! Built in 2019, this 3BD, 3BA lake home 
is a stunner. Boasts in-floor heat, generator, maintenance free siding & roof, 
on 2 acres and 200 ft of frontage. 40’x 42’ pull through garage. 
MLS# 1572207 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $499,000

LAKE HAYWARD – Quaint 1BD, 1BA, with updated interior this 4-season 
cottage sits at the water’s edge. Large 24’x36’ building for office, or convert 
to garage. Additional building area is possible. 
MLS# 1571936 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $299,900

ROUND LAKE – Turn-key, adorable Diner currently serving breakfast & lunch 
w/strong patron following. Located on Hwy 77 & Cnty A. Fully equipped 
commercial kitchen, tiny house, storage outbuildings, liquor license, & branding. 
MLS# 1576051 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $199,013

LAKE NAMAKAGON – Premier property with 3BD, 3BA and masterfully 
blended conveniences and style while maintaining character of a 1920’s 
Northwoods cabin. All with a million dollar view.   
MLS# 1575520 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $925,000

LAKE NAMAKAGON – Immaculately and quality built 3BD, 2BA with open 
floor plan & oversized 2 car garage.  Enjoy lake views along with dock, beach 
and trail access.  All furnishings and appliances are included!    
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
exterior! It's 2,600 sq. ft. and on a private cul-de-sac street. 3BRs, laundry/mud 
room all on the main floor. Large open floor plan, 9ft ceilings, vaulted living room 
and kitchen ceiling.

NIGHTINGALE CT  MLS#1566085                                      $399,900 
Large open floor plan, vaulted LR/Kitchen ceiling, large kitchen island & Upper area 
can be an add’l family room, add’l BR or a finished storage area. 3BR, 2BA or 3BR 
can be an office, laundry/mud rm all on the main floor. Over 2,600 sq. ft. finished 
and nice MBR suite. Tree lined lot on cul-de-sac street in downtown Hayward. No 
Assoc/fees with city sewer/water.  READY TO MOVE IN NOW!

SPOONER                                                                                   $175,000 
4 bed 2 bath w/2-car garage in town. This home has a history of homeowners who 
took pride in updates & remodeling. 

EXELAND                                                                                     $39,900 
4.81 acres, city water/sewer, some fenced yard and some open field (Structure might 
be salvageable.

PENINSULA ROAD 
MLS#1575100: Lot 8, 1.77 acres . . . . $51,500       MLS#1575103: Lot 12, 1.62 acres . . $49,500 
MLS#1575101: Lot 10, 3.16 acres. . . . . SOLD!       MLS#1575104: Lot 13, 1.62 acres . . . . SOLD! 
MLS#1575102: Lot 11, 1.62 acres . . . $49,500       MLS#1575105: Lot 14, 1.62 acres . . $49,500

ACCEPTED OFFER!

SOLD!

SOLD! Tracey 
Gundersen 

(952) 201-5036 
traceyg@remax.net

Marie 
Zellmer 

(715) 558-2735 
mariezellmer@gmail.com

Kim 
Dale 

(715) 558-4894 
kim.dale@remax.net
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15834 US Hwy 63, PO Box 760  •  Hayward, WI  54843  •  Phone 715-558-7846  •  www.route63realty.com

Pam Laumeyer 
Agent 

612-418-6130

April Johnson 
Broker/Owner 
715-558-1077

Brenda Hanson 
Agent 

952-250-3896

Butch Podolske 
Agent 

715-558-1009

 

 
1575909 - HWY 63, HAYWARD: This beautiful 
craftsman home has tons of character. Open floor 
plan includes rough sawn wood interior 
w/beams, Aspen ceilings, Alder doors, In-Floor 
heat and free-standing wood stove.  $399,999 

 
1577124 - CTY HWY B, STONE LAKE: Charming 
historic 4 bedroom, 2 bath home on 8.30 acres 
has so much to offer and is a hunter's paradise. 
Beautiful pine finishes, orig. maple flooring, 4 
season room, and 3 cozy fireplaces. $399,900 

 
1577588 - LIGHTHOUSE DR., GORDON: This 3 
bedroom, 2 bath home sits on approx. 1.65 acres 
with a 2-car detached garage with lean-to and 
storage shed. Deeded access to Minong Flowage.  

$250,000 

 
1575114 - CTY HWY CC, HAYWARD: Nicely 
updated income driven property on 5 acres. This 
single-family home has been converted into a 
duplex. Unit A offers 2BR, 1BA, Unit B offers 1BR, 
1BA & 2 car shared garage.  $189,000 

 
1575927 - WEST LAKE DR., MELLEN: This cute 
home sits on 56.71 acres of secluded natural 
beauty. This 2 bedroom, 1 bath, open concept 
floor plan is waiting for some finishing work. New 
well and insulation.  $179,000 

RESIDENTIAL HOMES

 
1576775 - JANESVILLE AVE., HAYWARD: Ready 
to move in, this nicely modified trailer house 
offers many updates plus 4 season room, large 
covered deck fenced to yard, Well house w/well 
jet box, and high speed internet.  $115,000 

 

 
1575466 - HWY 27, HAYWARD: 9.39  acres of 
buildable lots on the backside of Nelson Lake 
close to dam, boat landing, and beach. These 4 
parcels are heavily treed, w/Lake Views, easily 
subdivided, & perked for conv. septic.  $185,000 

 
1575532 - FOUR SEASONS RD., HAYWARD: 
Located on Nelson Lake! This .93 acre lot has 
plenty of room to build a new home or cabin. A 
meandering 300 ft of shoreline with medium 
elevation that graduates to the lakeshore. Lot has 
both level and sloping areas and is relatively 
cleared with nice towering pines. $165,000 

 
1575933 - 0 HWY 13, MELLEN: Property boasts 
75.35 acres of tranquil beauty on Hwy 77/13. 
Enjoy the extensive wildlife, mature trees, and 
nice natural landscaped buildable lot. $107,000 
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